Technical Data Sheet
FAKRA -
HF
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
FOR PCB 59S22B-40MT5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

G
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Change History
Coding Color RAL Part-Number
A black sim. 9005 59S22B-40MT5-A
B white sim. 9001 59S22B-40MT5-B
C blue sim. 5005 59S22B-40MT5-C
D bordeauxviolet sim. 4004 59S22B-40MT5-D
E green sim. 6002 59S22B-40MT5-E
F brown sim. 8011 59S22B-40MT5-F
G grey sim. 7031 59S22B-40MT5-G
H violet sim. 4003 59S22B-40MT5-H
I beige sim. 1001 59S22B-40MT5-I
K curry sim. 1027 59S22B-40MT5-K
L carmine-red sim. 3002 59S22B-40MT5-L
M pastel-orange sim. 2003 59S22B-40MT5-M
N white-green sim. 6019 59S22B-40MT5-N
Z waterblue sim. 5021 59S22B-40MT5-Z
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
M. Ruf 23.04.08 M. Brixner 08.01.20  h00 19-1470 B. Gey 08.01.20
Rev. Date Change
f00 19.10.16 Part number for coding L and N corrected
g00 12.06.19 expanded tolerance of part width, included ISO 20860-1
h00 08.01.20 quality inspection marking added; ≤ 60 V working voltage; coding Z
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our
products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
f
f
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Rosenberger:
  59S22B-40MT5-Z  59S22B-40MT5-A